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CHEMICAL AND TECHNICAL PRODUCTS CHEMISTRY IN ACTION

BANDAGES SIGNALING

DESCRIPTION:

Bandages signalling for shipyards, realized in low density polyethylene and weatherproof.

TECHNICAL DATA:
Thickness tape
Resistance to elongation
Height

Length

Colors available

Packagins of 24 pieces.
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0,03 mm

80 %

70 mm

200 m

white/yellow and yellow/black



